
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Chandra COSTELLO                Melanie LACROIX                Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J2  B'ann FINLAY                    Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT      Natasha STRONG                

   J3  Lianna SOTTILE                  Amy CAMERON                    Emma ENGLISH                  

   J4  Clare MCCREA                    Erika LINDNER                 

   J5  Shari ARMSTRONG                 Elise BORDDLEAU               

 Alt.                                                                                               

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     1.   (2)   DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN              

                BENNETT Charlotte / KASPAR Allison

                ACRO (0.7)    1.700  0.100 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25  0.4258        81.2425       145.1592

              HYBRID (0.4)           8.100 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 18.6300      

                TRE3 (0.8)           2.600 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 12.3067      

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 12.5067

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 13.6000

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 10.1200

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 13.6533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.100 23.700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 34.2000        70.9500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   61   65              5.7000        -7.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    5    1               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     2.   (4)   GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB             

                MALEK Lillyan / PAPAIS Mia

                ACRO (0.7)           1.100 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00  5.1333        66.1800       130.0467

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 11.6800      

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 14.2000      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 14.0533

              HYBRID (0.4)           5.300 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 12.0133

               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25  9.1000

               TRE4b (0.8)    2.700  0.000 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   17.000 19.700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 33.7500        70.5000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 48   47   59              5.1333        -6.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    4    3               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     3.   (5)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                LIU Amanda / MCNEIL Luella

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.400 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.5600        57.8158       117.3325

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.100  4.700 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 10.8100      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 13.6400      

               TRE1a (0.8)    3.000  0.000 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50  0.0000

                ACRO (0.7)    1.700  0.100 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00  0.4725

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 10.2733

               TRE4b (0.8)           2.700 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 12.0600

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.300 22.300

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 32.4000        67.1500

         Performance (1.0)                 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 17.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 56   44   54              5.1333        -7.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    5    6               2.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     4.   (1)   LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        
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                WESLEY Naomi / WICKI Isabella

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.75  9.8133        62.1333       113.6333

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 13.6533      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 13.2267      

              HYBRID (0.4)    8.450  0.500 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.50  0.9833

                ACRO (0.7)    1.700  0.100 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00  0.4433

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 13.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 11.0133

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.000 24.550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 31.9500        65.7000

         Performance (1.0)                 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 16.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 68   42   51              5.3667       -14.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 16   15   22              8.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     5.   (3)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     
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                CHENG Dao Linh / CUNHA Madelyn / DIEHL Chloe

                ACRO (0.7)           0.900 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50  3.6750        47.1117        85.3284

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.500 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 10.6667      

               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50  8.2600      

               TRE4b (0.8)           2.700 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 10.6200

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.400 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50  9.1200

              HYBRID (0.4)    3.800  2.650 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25  4.7700

                TRE3 (0.8)    2.600  0.000 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   13.250 17.000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 30.1500        62.6500

         Performance (1.0)                 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 16.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 16.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   39   47              4.6000       -24.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 14   17   16              7.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 4    4    4              12.0000
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